

K-W Kaos Wrestling Team Photographic & Video Permission Form

Occasionally, the K-W Kaos Wrestling Team will want to identify a player in a picture, and/or acknowledge those athletes who participate in wrestling and related activities or who deserve special recognition. In order for K-W Kaos Wrestling Team to publish a picture with the athlete identified by name, one of the athlete's parents or guardians must sign this consent form.

Please complete and sign the form below to allow the K-W Kaos Wrestling Team to publish and otherwise use photographs with your Child and/or Team identified in wrestling and related activities material/publications and team/Club websites while he/she is enrolled in the K-W Kaos Wrestling Team program.

I, the undersigned, authorise K-W Kaos Wrestling Team to photograph & video my child. The photographs may be used in publications, including local or community newspapers and media and/or the K-W Kaos Wrestling Team website and publications.

I understand that I may revoke this consent at any time by notice in writing to the K-W Kaos Wrestling Team.

Name of Athlete

Date of Birth of Athlete (day/month/year)

Signature of Authorizing Parent/Legal Guardian

Print Name of Parent/Legal Guardian

Date